10/10/23, 4:52 PM Report_SHP_30092023.html

General information about company

Scrip code 543351

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INEOGOAO01018

Name of the company NAAPBOOKS LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.05
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.05
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.05
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.05
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.05
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. Archoiding as a 7o 0 class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u; underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
€Y | shareholder shareholders | P*'¢ 1P paic=tp ymng B (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
) (In) (IIT) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class Total % of
ota
V) X egy (A+B+0C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 1921536 1921536 63.91 1921536 1921536 | 63.91
Group
(B) Public 183 10850064 1085064 36.09 1085064 1085064 | 36.09
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 190 3006600 3006600 100 3006600 3006600 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding I;}I;lmber of
No. Of ,asa % Number of 1 allresd
' assuming full | Locked in shares |P. o 20s OF Sub-categorization of shares
NO. Of Shares . OtherWISe g
Cat Shares I;}(l) - of Underlying conve;f}gfl of | (XII) encumbered | Number of
ategory Underlying ares Outstanding convertible (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ,
Outstanding . convertible held in
D shareholder . Outstanding " a percentage A A .
convertible securities : sa sa | dematerialized
(II) . Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of . 00 00 form (XIV) ) } )
X h tal Sub Sub Sub
(X) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total
(Xi) (a) (XD= (VID+ | No. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
(X) Asa % of held held (1) (11) (111)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 63.91 1121320 | 58.36 1921536
Group
(B) Public 36.09 401600 |37.01 1085064 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1522920 | 50.65 3006600 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of full. aid Partly No. Of shares shares hei d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of ' Y Pt paid-up [ underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ; (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a/00
(TI0) shares held h . (IV)+HV)+ % of Total
(v) shares Receipts (VI) V1) Asa%o Class Class :
held (V) (A+B+C2) % 451 Total Voting
cg: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 6 1171536 1171536 |38.97 1171536 1171536 | 38.97
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specity) 1 750000 750000 24.95 750000 750000 |24.95
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 1921536 1921536 63.91 1921536 1921536 | 63.91
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 1921536 1921536 | 63.91 1921536 1921536 | 63.91
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) Foreign Portfolio 1 1600 1600 0.05 1600 1600 0.05
Investors Category |
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 1600 1600 0.05 1600 1600 0.05

)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(4)

Non-institutions
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Resident Individuals
() holding nominal share | ; 4o 454600 454600 | 15.12 454600 454600 | 15.12
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | 260064 260064 8.65 260064 260064 |8.65
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(1) (NRIs) 6 9600 9600 0.32 9600 9600 0.32
Q)] Bodies Corporate 5 312800 312800 10.4 312800 312800 |[10.4
(m) Any Other (specify) 15 46400 46400 1.54 46400 46400 1.54
Sub-Total (B)(4) 182 1083464 1083464 36.04 1083464 1083464 | 36.04
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 183 1085064 1085064 36.09 1085064 1085064 | 36.09
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 190 3006600 3006600 100 3006600 3006600 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 190 3006600 3006600 100 3006600 3006600 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding 5 Shares
Is\férgsf as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of . full conversion | Locked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Underlying . (XII) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered :
Underlvi derlvi Outstanding . equity shares
Sr nderlying Under ying | o vertible securities ( as a (XIII) held in
’ Outstanding | Outstanding ”» d percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants seeutt fles AN diluted share Asa% Asa% fema crialze
securities (X) | (Xi) No. Of = | o pital) (XI)= oftotal | |of total | Porm(XIV) Isub- | Sub- | Sub-
Warrants (X1) (VI)+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a()). Shares category | category | category
®) % of (A+B+C2) held held (i) i) | (i)
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) 38.97 371320 |31.7 1171536
(d) 24.95 750000 | 100 750000
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 63.91 1121320 | 58.36 1921536
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63.91 1121320 | 58.36 1921536
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.05 0 0 1600 0 0 0
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Sub-Total (B) 0.05 0 0 1600 0 0 0
(2)

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4) Non-institutions

(2) 15.12 0 0 454600 0 0 0
(h) 8.65 101600 |39.07 260064 0 0 0
@) 0.32 0 0 9600 0 0 0
(M 10.4 300000 |[95.91 312800 0 0 0
(m) 1.54 0 0 46400 0 0 0
(Ségb'TOtal (B) 36.04 401600 |37.07 1083464 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 36.09 401600 | 37.01 1085064 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATB+C2) 100 1522920 | 50.65 3006600

Total (A+B+C 100 1522920 | 50.65 3006600

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH
JAIN

YAMAN
SALUJA

SWATI SURYABAKSHA
SINGH

ABHISHEK NIRMAL

JAIN

NIRMAL KUMAR
JAIN

SWETA SURYABAKSHA
SINGH

PAN (II)

ANVPJ2446H

CNJPS0679H

BEPPS8092Q

ALSPJ7926K

AMGPJ3014M

BQKPS9349M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400128

237600

88480

242960

200768

1600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

400128

237600

88480

242960

200768

1600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.31

7.9

2.94

8.08

6.68

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

400128

237600

88480

242960

200768

1600

Class eg:y

Total

400128

237600

88480

242960

200768

1600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.31

7.9

2.94

8.08

6.68

0.05
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.31

7.9

2.94

8.08

6.68

0.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

204597

121496

45227

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

51.13

51.13

51.12

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

400128

237600

88480

242960

200768

1600
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1171536
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID=V)+ |[1171536
(WV)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1171536
Class eg:y
Total 1171536

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 38.97




10/10/23, 4:52 PM

Report_SHP_30092023.html

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

38.97
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 371320
As a % of total 317

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1171536
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the

Shareholders (I) PROEX ADVISORS LLP

PAN (II) AAUFP3918Q Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 1 1

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 750000 750000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 750000 750000
(WV)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.95 24.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 750000 750000

Class eg:y
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Total 750000

750000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 24.95

24.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 24.95
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 750000

750000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

750000 750000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1

Name of the RANJEET MECHATRONICS LIMITED Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAACR7491R Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 300000 300000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 300000 300000
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.98 9.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 300000 300000
Class eg:y
Total 300000 300000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 9.98 9.98
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

securities and No.

% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

of (A+B+C2)

Shareholding , as a

(VID+HX) As a %

9.98

9.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

300000

300000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Number of equity

300000

300000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NATVARSINH T PATHAN ALTAB
CHAVDA . USMANBHAI

PAYAL SHALIN
SHAH

KAMINI K
VORA

VIKASH KUMAR
JAIN

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ATOPC7851L DZYPP1351R

DCQPS3923D

AATFK2760N

AAMPL1102G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

51600 50000

43200

40000

32032

216832

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

51600 50000

43200

40000

32032

216832

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.72

1.66

1.44

1.33

1.07

7.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

51600 50000

43200

40000

32032

216832

Class eg:y

Total

51600 50000

43200

40000

32032

216832

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.72

1.66

1.44

1.33

1.07

7.21
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.72

1.66

1.44

1.33

1.07

7.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

51600

50000

101600

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

46.86

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

51600

50000

43200

40000

32032

216832

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 15 15

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 46400 46400
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+ | 46400 46400
(WV)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54 1.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 46400 46400
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Class eg:y

Total 46400 46400

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.54 1.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.54 1.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total 0 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 46400 46400

shares held in
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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